Day
Tuesday
Monday
Friday

Wednesday

Tuesday
Friday
Thursday
Wed/Thur

Tue/Wed

Date

3/18

3/24

3/28

4/2

4/22

4/25

5/1

5/7-5/8

5/21-5/22

First Practice is March 3rd

HS Golf 2025

Location Time

Opponent
WIN+AD, NB, RAI Newaukum (Chehalis) 3:30
WAH, Adna, MMK, Rainier (Girls Only) Riverside 3:30

WIN & RAIN,NB, WILHA Newaukum (Chehalis) 3:30

Win, Col Adv., Adna,, Rain  Riverside 3:30
WH, Agape, MMK, Rain Yelm 3:30
AD & I, MMK, RAIN, AGC  Riverside 3:30

MMK & WAH, RAI, AGC, AD, IL, WILHA (GIRLS) Oaksridge3:30
Adna, Win, MMK, TRC, Rainl Riverside 3:30
Districts

Mint Valley (Longview) 3:30

State Meadowwood (Spokane)TBA

Leave Veh

2 vans

2 vans

2 vans

2 vans

2 vans

2 vans

2 vans

2 vans

2 vans

1 van



