## **HS Golf 2025**

Day	Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Leave Veh
Tuesday	3/18	WIN+AD, NB, RAI	Newaukum (Chehalis)	3:30	2 vans
Monday	3/24	WAH, Adna, MMK, Rainier (C	Girls Only) Riverside	3:30	2 vans
Friday	3/28	WIN & RAIN,NB, WILHA	Newaukum (Chehalis)	3:30	2 vans
Wednesday	4/2	Win, Col Adv., Adna,, Rain	Riverside	3:30	2 vans
		WH, Agape, MMK, Rain	Yelm	3:30	2 vans
Tuesday	4/22	AD & II, MMK, RAIN, AGC	Riverside	3:30	2 vans
Friday	4/25	MMK & WAH, RAI, AGC, AD	, IL, WILHA (GIRLS) Oaksrid	dge3:30	2 vans
Thursday	5/1	Adna, Win, MMK, TRC, Rain	Riverside	3:30	2 vans
Wed/Thur	5/7-5/8	Districts	Mint Valley (Longview)	3:30	2 vans
Tue/Wed	5/21-5/22	State	Meadowwood (Spokane	e)TBA	1 van

First Practice is March 3rd